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Bib #

14
17
10

12
27

31

20
33
32
25
34

Name

Cuevas, Jose
Taylor, Mike
Waters, Scott
Elsner, Tucker
Bright, Tim
Ingram, Callum
Leonard, Michael
Moritz, Jim
McAllister, John
Clark, Justin
Spano, Nick
Christensen, David
McElroy, Jordan
Heuscher, Zach
Schulz, Karl

Category Place
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2019 Spring Omnium Standings

Stage #1

Cold Springs TT
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Points

Stage #2

Boca Road Race

Place

~

Points

90

78
18
18
36
18
18
18

54
45

30
24

Stage #3 KOM
Aircenter Criterium  Points
Place Points #1
- 15
- 20
- 10
- 5

KOM
Points Sprint Points
#2 #1 #2
20 - -
15 - -
5 - -
10 - -

Total
Points

161
144
143

84

Total
Aggregate
Placings
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344
320
322
326
348
305
330
310
302
335
343
306
317
331
350
356
319
323
307
308
358
363
361
345
311
327
341
359
360
362
355
357

Winters, Frank
Stephens, Alexander
Gossi, Paul
Tafoya, Greg
Peachey, Marc
Bickel, Kurt
Williams, Michael
Stott, Colby
Kanwetz, Nicholas
Kovak, Adam
Hippert, Dennis
Weiske, Kevin
Bovet, John
McAllister, Liesel
DesRoches, Jeff
Demitrios, Victor
Warner, Dereck
MacDonald, Jon
Flynn, Kevin
Toulouse, Tyler
Taylor, Peter
Thomas, Richard
Warren, Dan
Oren, Isaac
Keen, Casey
Mannning, Craig
Cobb, Corby
Crespo, Sian
Koltz, Jesse
Thomas, Sidney
Snuffer, Mike
Mick, Stepanie
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12

14
11
15
16
13
10

17

19

2019 Spring Omnium Standings

12

27
14

26
18
10
21
13
28

20

52
60
36
30
12
12
20
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
44
24
12

16
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12

136
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623
601
618
619
608
616
605
622
636
620
634

Christenen, Tracy
lturriaga, Claudio
Boone, Foster
Andrews, Paul
Jones, Travis
Koebele, Elizabth
Milligan, Jeffrey
Webb, Janelle
Cordery-Cotter, Simone
Cobb, Corby
Thomas, Carrie
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2019 Spring Omnium Standings

26
15
22
18
12
10
26
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